
           Ref: SPF/R/16/09/2009 

Initial here 

ANNEXURE 1 
DAILY CHECK LIST 

 
 
 

 
 Driver’s Name: ..................................  Signed............................................ 
 
 Date:  .................................................. Hour meter Reading: ........................ 
 
 
 
 
 

   CHECK 
 
 

Brake System 1 
2 
3 

Brake Pedal 
Parking brake lever 
Service brake fluid level  

 Cooling System 4 
5 

Check cooling fan and radiator fins 
Check engine coolant level  

 

 

 
 
 

 

 

Electrical System 6 
7 
8 
9 
 
10 
11 
12 
13 

Back lights 
Driving Interlock System 
Horn 
Multi purpose (instrument) lamp (including plate & 
buckle on seat belt) 
Mast interlock system 
Parking brake buzzer 
Stop lights 
Working and head lamp  

 Engine 14 
15 

Engine (exhaust, noise, vibration) 
Engine Oil level  

 
 
 

Frame & Chassis 16 
17 
18 
19 
 

Frame assist grip 
Overhead guard 
Seat adjustment 
Seat belt 

 

Fuel 20 Fuel level (leakage)  
Hydraulics 21 Hydraulic oil  

 
 
 
 
 

Front End 22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 

Lift chains 
Lift cylinder mounting bolts 
Load backrest 
Mast & Forks 
Mast strip slide & surfaces 
Tilt cylinder socket bolts  

Steer & Axle 28 Steer wheel  
 
 

Transmission & Drive 29 
30 
31 

Accelerator pedal 
Inching pedal 
Transmission Oil  

 Wheel 32 
33 

Tyres & Rims 
Wheels & Nuts  

General 34 Oil, Fuel & coolant leak (walk around)  
   

Initials 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


